
	附件3
在建公路隧道工程清单
填报单位：                                                         填报日期：    年    月   日

	序号
	项目名称
	隧道名称
	隧道长度（单洞）
	掌子面数
	施工状态
	工程位置
	责任人
	联系电话

	1
	
	
	左洞：560m，ZKXXX+XX-ZKXXX+XX
右洞：
竖井/斜井：
	左洞：
右洞：
竖井/斜井：
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	审核人： 
	
	填报人：
	
	联系电话：
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